06-15-2001	
HEET	U.S. DEPAR OF COM
	C
	ocuments or copy thereof.

06-15-2001



U.S. DEPARTMENT

OF COMMERCE

	Name of conveying party(ies): Hideyuki AMAKU Takahiko KAWASHIMA Isamu KAWAMURA Nobuya NAGATA ()
	Name and Address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-Chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588, JAPAN
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of NameX Other: Corrected Recordation form cover sheet, Reel 011569 /Frame /0886. Execution Date(s): January 19, 2001
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: The execution date(s) of the application is/are: The title is: *** OR *** This document is being filed after filing of the application: Patent Application No(s). 09/772,918, filed January 31, 2001; or
	(b) Patent No(s)., issued.
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be
mailed	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Assignment) Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and any attached copy is a true copy	I belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and of the original document.
Jame	s D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet:6

PATENT REEL: 011885 FRAME: 0105

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

SAM 7/84

(insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S	IJ	
FUJITSU LIMITED		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chom	e, Nakahara-ku, Kawa	saki-shi, Kanagawa
211-8588, Japan	······································	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclu	is hereby acknowledged, the un sive right, title and interest to th	idersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns e invention entitled
(Title of Invention)		
SYSTEM FOR RECORDING PRO	CESS INFORMATION OF	A PLURALITY OF SYSTEMS
elating to International Patent Application PCT/JI tates was executed on even date herewith or,	e/and/or for which	n application for Letters Patent of the United
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution	n of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	. Any registered attorney	of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh
Serial No/;	Street N.W. Washingt	on, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is sert in (b) the specified data, when
	known.	
newal, substitute, reissue or reexamination appointments appointment and including any extention and any extention	the United States granted on said dication based thereon, for the fu- tensions thereof (collectively, he	reinafter, "said application(s) and Letters
newal, substitute, reissue or reexamination apparent(s) may be granted and including any existent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem a rotection for said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to same apparate assignments and declarations, taking a vidence.	the United States granted on said blication based thereon, for the functions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without charge excessary, desirable or expedient aration and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and se, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing sworth	reinafter, "said application(s) and Letters to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, t, for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters d in any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including to testimony, and obtaining and producing
enewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination apparent(s) may be granted and including any extent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem a rotection for said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminar which may arise or be declared in relation to same apparate assignments and declarations, taking a vidence.	the United States granted on said silication based thereon, for the futersions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without chargnecessary, desirable or expedien station and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing swortentor(s) has (have) affixed his/he	reinafter, "said application(s) and Letters to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, t, for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters d in any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including a testimony, and obtaining and producing r/their signature(s).
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of snewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination application(s) may be granted and including any existent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem is rotection for said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to same aparate assignments and declarations, taking a vidence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s))	the United States granted on said silication based thereon, for the futersions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without charges are said appeared on and prosecution of said appetion, or public use proceeding, an e, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing swortentor(s) has (have) affixed his/he (Date)	reinafter, "said application(s) and Latters to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, t, for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters din any litigation or other legal proceedings limited to executing all papers, including n testimony, and obtaining and producing r/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
rewal, substitute, relissue of reexamination apparent(s) may be granted and including any existent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a contection for said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminally including a said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminally including a said invention and declarations, taking a system. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s).	the United States granted on said blication based thereon, for the functions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without chargestessary, desirable or expedien aration and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing swortheres (base) affixed his/he (Date)	reinafter, "said application(s) and Letters to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, t, for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters d in any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including a testimony, and obtaining and producing r/their signature(s).
rewal, substitute, relissue or reexamination apparent(s) may be granted and including any extent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a content of the said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to same sparate assignments and declarations, taking a vidence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invention of the same and said and sa	the United States granted on said blication based thereon, for the functions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without chargestessary, desirable or expedient aration and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and a, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing sworth acts (have) affixed his/he (Date)	preinafter, "said application(s) and Latters are to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters din any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including notestimony, and obtaining and producing ritheir signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es)) Akiko YAMAGA
rewal, substitute, relissue or reexamination apparent(s) may be granted and including any extent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a contection for said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to same aparate assignments and declarations, taking a vidence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invention of the content of the conte	the United States granted on said blication based thereon, for the functions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without chargestessary, desirable or expedien aration and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing swortheres (base) affixed his/he (Date)	preinafter, "said application(s) and Latters are to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters din any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including notestimony, and obtaining and producing ritheir signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es)) Akiko YAMAGA
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a deal acts which the ASSIGNEE may deen to all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem to to all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem to retection for said invention, including in the prepatent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminary which may arise or be declared in relation to same aparate assignments and declarations, taking a vidence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) Hideyuki AMAKU Hideyuki AMAKU	the United States granted on said blication based thereon, for the futensions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without charges are stored and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and se, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing sworth acts (have) affixed his/he (Date) January 19, 2001 January 19, 2001	ge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters id in any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including in testimony, and obtaining and producing ritheir signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es)) Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA
thewal, substitute, relissue or reexamination apparent(s) may be granted and including any extent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a content of the second of	the United States granted on said blication based thereon, for the functions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without chargestessary, desirable or expedient aration and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and a, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing sworth acts (have) affixed his/he (Date)	ge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters id in any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including in testimony, and obtaining and producing ritheir signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es)) Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA
Takahiko KAWASHIMA Isamu KAWAMURA stent(s) automatical and including any existent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a content of the same and including in the properties, in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to same apparate assignments and declarations, taking a suidence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) Hideyuki AMAKU Takahiko KAWASHIMA I Samu KAWAMURA	the United States granted on said blication based thereon, for the futensions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without charges are stored and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and se, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing sworth acts (have) affixed his/he (Date) January 19, 2001 January 19, 2001	preinafter, "said application(s) and Latters are to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters din any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including notestimony, and obtaining and producing ritheir signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es)) Akiko YAMAGA
Takahiko KAWASHIMA The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by a do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem to retection for said invention, including in the prepatent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to same aparate assignments and declarations, taking a vidence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) Hideyuki AMAKU Takahiko KAWASHIMA	the United States granted on said blication based thereon, for the futensions thereof (collectively, he said ASSIGNEE and without chargescessary, desirable or expedient station and prosecution of said aption, or public use proceeding, and it, such acts to include but not built rightful oaths, providing swortentor(s) has (have) affixed his/he (Date) January 19, 2001 January 19, 2001 January 19, 2001	ge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to for securing, maintaining and enforcing plication(s) and the issuance of said Letters id in any litigation or other legal proceeding is limited to executing all papers, including in testimony, and obtaining and producing ritheir signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es)) Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA Akiko YAMAGA

RECORDED: 06/12/2001

PATENT REEL: 011885 FRAME: 0106